
Alfa Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Fioriello Francesco (04/108) 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 5 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 10

Ippolito Michael (04/106) 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 11 2 0 0 0

Fioriello Fabio (04/110) 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 7 4 5 4 6

Belvedere Cristina (04/107) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 3

Pettinato Valentina (04/021) 4 2 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 4 4 2 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioriello Francesco 04/108 40 100 2,50

Ippolito Michael 04/106 34 70 2,06

Fioriello Fabio 04/110 35 53 1,51

Belvedere Cristina 04/107 24 26 1,08

Pettinato Valentina 04/021 27 12 0,44

Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

D'Orio Daniela (04/141) 4 3 4 6 2 1 2 3 4 5 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 4

Piana Claudio (04/103) 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Tramontana Nicolas (04/019) 4 3 4 2 2 1 4 0 3 1 4 8 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5

Marvaldi Emilio (04/105) 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 9

Pellegrini Andrea (04/102) 4 8 2 3 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5

Antonelli Aleandro (04/104) 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 6 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Erredia Fabrizio (04/219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 2 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Orio Daniela 04/141 28 35 1,25

Piana Claudio 04/103 24 34 1,42

Tramontana Nicolas 04/019 37 31 0,84

Marvaldi Emilio 04/105 18 28 1,56

Pellegrini Andrea 04/102 20 25 1,25

Antonelli Aleandro 04/104 22 18 0,82

Erredia Fabrizio 04/219 11 6 0,55

Gotham Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Musso Andrea (04/020) 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 7

Ardissone Valentina (04/133) 4 7 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 6

Ardissone Alessio (04/134) 4 4 4 4 4 0 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 0 4 3 4 7 4 8

Petrilli Sabrina (04/135) 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 1 4 1 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Musso Andrea 04/020 40 100 2,50

Ardissone Valentina 04/133 40 50 1,25

Ardissone Alessio 04/134 40 38 0,95

Petrilli Sabrina 04/135 40 33 0,82

Kamikaze Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pacciani Emanuela (04/123) 4 10 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 2 4 6 4 4

Pellegrini Alessandro (04/024) 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 0 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 6 4 4

Giordano Andrea (04/121) 4 7 2 1 2 3 1 2 4 3 4 3 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 4

Lupinetti Sara (04/171) 4 7 2 1 4 8 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 3

Bosso Cristina (04/122) 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pacciani Emanuela 04/123 39 39 1,00

Pellegrini Alessandro 04/024 38 37 0,97

Giordano Andrea 04/121 31 33 1,06

Lupinetti Sara 04/171 30 32 1,07

Bosso Cristina 04/122 22 30 1,36



Scianca Braghette

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gagliolo Matteo (04/007) 4 7 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 11 2 4 4 11 4 11

Gagliolo Mattia (04/152) 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 10

Ferrari Lorenzo (04/039) 4 4 2 3 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7

Fancello Francesco (04/037) 4 7 4 8 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0

Bullano Simone (04/150) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0

Valentini Andrea (04/159) 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

Canepa Mattia (04/041) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gagliolo Matteo 04/007 32 80 2,50

Gagliolo Mattia 04/152 32 64 2,00

Ferrari Lorenzo 04/039 34 62 1,82

Fancello Francesco 04/037 24 42 1,75

Bullano Simone 04/150 14 32 2,29

Valentini Andrea 04/159 20 16 0,80

Canepa Mattia 04/041 4 6 1,50

Sport Toshiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Aicardi Maurizio (04/031) 4 10 4 11 2 4 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 12 0 0

Cormaci Alessandro (04/005) 2 6 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 9

Muschietti Luca (04/034) 4 1 2 6 4 8 2 4 2 5 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 9

Bessone Riccardo (04/030) 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7

Ricca Flavio (04/033) 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 2

Faraldi Fabrizio (04/032) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aicardi Maurizio 04/031 34 86 2,53

Cormaci Alessandro 04/005 38 72 1,89

Muschietti Luca 04/034 30 61 2,03

Bessone Riccardo 04/030 32 58 1,81

Ricca Flavio 04/033 26 32 1,23

Faraldi Fabrizio 04/032 0 0 0,00


